Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Koricowka weza opryskiwacza

Kohcowka weza Arag

Dane aktualne na dzien: 05-05-2024 12:21

Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/koncowka-weza-arag-p-5941.html

11,90 zt

05258
6701190313
2000000409245

Brak

Typ: Arag

Kat: 90°

wnaras:. 00258
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